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April 3, 2017 

Kristie Fiegen 
Chair 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
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RECEIVEI 
APR . 0 5 2017' 

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC 
UTILITIES COMMISSION 

Re: 1H flic Ma/Irr of Co111rnissio11 St,~[fs Pctiti011 Jbr Dedamtory R11li11g Rcg11rdi11g 
Farm Tnp Custo111ers 

Commission Docket: NG 16-014 
Hughes County No. 32CIV17-71 
Hughes County No. 32CIV17-__ 

Dear Chairperson Fiegen: 

Enclosed and intended as service upon you by first-class mail are trne and correct 

copies of the following: 

1. Notice of Appeal in Case No. 32CIV17-___ ; 

2. Statement of Issues in Case No. 32CIVJ 7-_; and 

3. Statement of Additional Issues in Case No. 32CIV17-71. 

By copy of this letter, the same have been served llpon the persons listed in the 
attached service list. 

Enclosures 
cc: North Western Energy 

Service List (Attached) 
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Karen Cremer 
Commission Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol A venue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
karen.cremer@state.sd.us 

Kristen Edwards 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
kristen.edwards@state.sd.us 

Gary Hanson 
Vice Chairman 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol A venue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
gary.hanson@state.sd.us 

Chris Nelson 
Commissioner 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol A venue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
chris.nelson@state.sd.us 

Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patty. vangerpen@state.sd. us 

Service List 

Adam de Hueck 
Commission Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
adam.dehueck@state.sd.us 

Kristie Fiegen 
Chairman 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol A venue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
kristie.fiegen@state.sd.us 

Brittany Mehlhaff 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
brittany.mehlhaff@state.sd.us 

Patrick Steffensen 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patrick.steffensen@state.sd.us 

Mary Zanter 
Pipeline Safety Program Manager 
South Dakota Public Utilities 
Commission 
500 East Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
mary.zanter@state.sd.us 
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Laura Demman 
V. P., Regulatory and Government Affairs 
Northern Natural Gas 
1111 South 103rd Street 
Omaha, NE 68124 
laura.demman@nngco.com 

J. Gregory Porter 
Vice President and General Counsel 
Northern Natural Gas 
1111 South 103rd Street 
Omaha, NE 68124 
greg. porter@nngco.com 

Thomas J. Welk 
Boyce Law Firm, LLP 
P.O. Box 5015 
Sioux Falls, SD 5711Tl5015 
ljwelk@boycelaw.com 

Cortnsel for Nortlrenr Natr,ral Gas 

Dari Dornan 
Senior Counsel 
Northern Natural Gas 
1111 South 103rd St. 
Omaha, NE 68124 
dari.doman@nngco.com 

Jason R. Sutton 
Boyce law Finn, LLP 
POBox5015 
Sioux Falls, SO 57117J5015 
jrsutton@boycelaw.com 

Counsel/or Nortlient Natriral Gas 
Brett Koenecke 
503 South Pierre Street 
P.O. Box160 
Pierre, SD 57501-0160 
brett@mayadam.net 

Cormsel for Montana-Dakota Utilities Co. 


